Description

AUTO BODY SEMESTER 1 REGINA
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 2024-2025

Description

ABT / GLAS 120 GLASS REMOVAL AND
INSTALLATION COURSE MANUAL

ABT /METL 111 ADVANCED METAL WORK
COURSE MANUAL

ABT /PLST 120 PLASTIC MATERIAL REPAIR
COURSE MANUAL

ABT /PNTG 100 BASIC PAINTING 1 COURSE
MANUAL

ABT /PNTG 101 BASIC PAINTING 2 COURSE
MANUAL

ABT /PNTG 102 ADVANCED PAINTING 1 COURSE
MANUAL

ABT /PNTG 103 ADVANCED PAINTING 2

AS/COMM 127 FUNDAMENTAL
COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.

Date Printed 2025-02-10

BD/CP/ED

/1

BD/CP/ED

SW/24/

NO/24/

SW/24/

SW/24/

SW/24/

NO/23/

SW/24/

SW/23/

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

New

$175.15

New

$9.55

$18.10

$13.10

$20.75

$16.20

$10.95

$6.45

$20.00

Used

$0.00

Used

$7.20

$13.60

$9.85

$15.60

$12.15

$8.25

$4.85

$15.00



