Course L	ist	<u>Term</u>		Campus				<u>Location</u>		
			OWAS	REGINA				REGINA CSTC		
<u>DEPARTMEN'</u> ABT - AUTO I	_	TECHN	ICIAN							
COURSE:	SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 1 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS					COMMENT:				
SECTION COMMENT	SM 1	.024	INSTRUC	CTOR	ROSET, SHANE					
Description							BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New	<u>Used</u>
AUTO BODY SI							//	Required	\$175.15	\$0.00
COURSE:	SEME STUD		SEMESTER 2	INTERNAT	TONAL	COMMENT:				
SECTION	SM 2	.024	INSTRUC	CTOR	ROSET, SHANE					
COMMENT Description	- 2	.024					BD/CP/ED	Reg/Rec/Opt	New	Used
ABT / GLAS 120 GLASS REMOVAL AND INSTALLATION COURSE MANUAL							SW / 24 /	Required	\$9.55	\$7.20
ABT / METL 111 ADVANCED METAL WORK COURSE MANUAL							NO / 24 /	Required	\$18.10	\$13.60
ABT / PLST 120 PLASTIC MATERIAL REPAIR COURSE MANUAL							SW / 24 /	Required	\$13.10	\$9.85
ABT / PNTG 100 BASIC PAINTING 1 COURSE MANUAL							SW / 24 /	Required	\$20.75	\$15.60
ABT / PNTG 101 BASIC PAINTING 2 COURSE MANUAL							SW / 24 /	Required	\$16.20	\$12.15
ABT / PNTG 102 MANUAL	2 ADVA	ANCED I	PAINTING 1 CC	URSE			NO / 23 /	Required	\$10.95	\$8.25
ABT / PNTG 103	3 ADVA	NCED P	AINTING 2				SW / 24 /	Required	\$6.45	\$4.85
AS / COMM 127 FUNDAMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS							SW / 23 /	Required	\$20.00	\$15.00

Date Printed 2025-02-10 Page 1 of 1